
LVI NAVAMAER - PERC MÉDIO
Leme - SP 22.7.2024

CDA

Cad Matos
EB
Course : D21A
Distance : 3200m (Climbing 105m)
Time : 1:16:33,113 (23'55"/km)

13/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Schneider 0:34:37,964
2. Cad Rafaela Pettersen 0:47:15,226
3. Asp Salleri 0:47:56,777

1. 32 00:05:48 356m 16'18"/km
2. 119 00:10:27 00:16:15 494m 21'09"/km
3. 33 00:04:37 00:20:52 229m 20'10"/km
4. 38 00:12:14 00:33:06 389m 31'27"/km
5. 36 00:02:10 00:35:16 120m 18'03"/km
6. 124 00:02:46 00:38:02 270m 10'15"/km
7. 125 00:05:12 00:43:14 250m 20'48"/km
8. 35 00:04:55 00:48:09 342m 14'23"/km
9. 129 00:23:41 01:11:50 346m 68'27"/km

10. 40 00:04:11 01:16:01 203m 20'36"/km
11. 999 00:00:32 01:16:33 94m 5'40"/km
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